��Series of miniature circuit breakers up to 63 A,
AC 230/400 V a DC 60 V / pole.
��For protection of cables and conductors against over-
load and short-circuit.
��For protection of cables and conductors against over-
load and short-circuit.
��Breaking capacity 6 kA.
Accessories
Auxiliary and signal switches PS-LT, SS-LT page B33
Locking insert OD-LT-VU02 page B35
Sealing insert OD-LT-VP01 page B35
Interconnecting busbars S1L, S2L, S3L page B41
Terminal extension AS-50-S-AL01 page B43
Minia
B4
LTP Miniature circuit breakers
MINIATURE CIRCUIT BREAKERS LTP
Miniature circuit breakers  1-pole
In Characteristic B Characteristic C Number Weight Package
[A] Type Order code Type Order code of modules [kg] [pcs]
2 LTP-2B-1 OEZ:42190 LTP-2C-1 OEZ:42202 1 0.178 12
4 LTP-4B-1 OEZ:42191 LTP-4C-1 OEZ:42203 1 0.152 12
6 LTP-6B-1 OEZ:42192 LTP-6C-1 OEZ:42204 1 0.128 12
10 LTP-10B-1 OEZ:42193 LTP-10C-1 OEZ:42205 1 0.144 12
13 LTP-13B-1 OEZ:42194 LTP-13C-1 OEZ:42206 1 0.149 12
16 LTP-16B-1 OEZ:42195 LTP-16C-1 OEZ:42207 1 0.132 12
20 LTP-20B-1 OEZ:42196 LTP-20C-1 OEZ:42208 1 0.134 12
25 LTP-25B-1 OEZ:42197 LTP-25C-1 OEZ:42209 1 0.137 12
32 LTP-32B-1 OEZ:42198 LTP-32C-1 OEZ:42210 1 0.178 12
40 LTP-40B-1 OEZ:42199 LTP-40C-1 OEZ:42211 1 0.160 12
50 LTP-50B-1 OEZ:42200 LTP-50C-1 OEZ:42212 1 0.187 12
63 LTP-63B-1 OEZ:42201 LTP-63C-1 OEZ:42213 1 0.181 12
Miniature circuit breakers  2-pole
In Characteristic B Characteristic C Number Weight Package
[A] Type Order code Type Order code of modules [kg] [pcs]
2 - - LTP-2C-2 OEZ:42226 2 0.306 6
4 - - LTP-4C-2 OEZ:42227 2 0.301 6
6 LTP-6B-2 OEZ:42216 LTP-6C-2 OEZ:42228 2 0.248 6
10 LTP-10B-2 OEZ:42217 LTP-10C-2 OEZ:42229 2 0.347 6
13 LTP-13B-2 OEZ:42218 LTP-13C-2 OEZ:42230 2 0.282 6
16 LTP-16B-2 OEZ:42219 LTP-16C-2 OEZ:42231 2 0.273 6
20 LTP-20B-2 OEZ:42220 LTP-20C-2 OEZ:42232 2 0.261 6
25 LTP-25B-2 OEZ:42221 LTP-25C-2 OEZ:42233 2 0.259 6
32 LTP-32B-2 OEZ:42222 LTP-32C-2 OEZ:42234 2 0.320 6
40 LTP-40B-2 OEZ:42223 LTP-40C-2 OEZ:42235 2 0.340 6
50 LTP-50B-2 OEZ:42224 LTP-50C-2 OEZ:42236 2 0.338 6
63 LTP-63B-2 OEZ:42225 LTP-63C-2 OEZ:42237 2 0.343 6
Miniature circuit breakers  3-pole
In Characteristic B Characteristic C Number Weight Package
[A] Type Order code Type Order code of modules [kg] [pcs]
2 - - LTP-2C-3 OEZ:42250 3 0.491 4
4 - - LTP-4C-3 OEZ:42251 3 0.460 4
6 LTP-6B-3 OEZ:42240 LTP-6C-3 OEZ:42252 3 0.378 4
10 LTP-10B-3 OEZ:42241 LTP-10C-3 OEZ:42253 3 0.374 4
13 LTP-13B-3 OEZ:42242 LTP-13C-3 OEZ:42254 3 0.394 4
16 LTP-16B-3 OEZ:42243 LTP-16C-3 OEZ:42255 3 0.376 4
20 LTP-20B-3 OEZ:42244 LTP-20C-3 OEZ:42256 3 0.389 4
25 LTP-25B-3 OEZ:42245 LTP-25C-3 OEZ:42257 3 0.400 4
32 LTP-32B-3 OEZ:42246 LTP-32C-3 OEZ:42258 3 0.465 4
40 LTP-40B-3 OEZ:42247 LTP-40C-3 OEZ:42259 3 0.496 4
50 LTP-50B-3 OEZ:42248 LTP-50C-3 OEZ:42260 3 0.473 4
63 LTP-63B-3 OEZ:42249 LTP-63C-3 OEZ:42261 3 0.499 4
Type LTP
Standards EN 60898-1
Approval marks
Number of poles 1, 2, 3